OPTICAL SYSTEMS DESIGN PTY LTD   7/1 Vuko Pl. Warriewood  N.S.W.  Australia 2102
Telephone: + 61 2 9913 8540 Fax: +61 2 9913 8735  Website: www.osd.com.au   E-mail: sales@osd.com.au 1
INDUSTRIAL & DATA TRANSCEIVERS AND MULTIPLEXERS
OSD170 G.703 PCM TRANSCEIVER
APPLICATIONS
▲ PABX - PABX links
▲ G.703 backbone networks
▲ Mine communications

The OSD170 is available in a self contained case which
takes up half a modem tray in a standard 19" rack.
ORDERING INFORMATION
OSD170S 850nm multimode G.703 Transceiver
OSD170L 1310nm multimode or singlemode G.703
Transceiver
OSD170LD 1310nm low power laser transmitter G.703
Transceiver
OSD170HLD 1310nm high power laser  transmitter
G.703 Transceiver
Option/48V  48VDC power, not 120/240VAC mains
power
Option W Single fiber operation